FINAL Amateur All Around

GOTABAHIT

Grace Gasper

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212000
236000
238000
240000
242000
244000
252000
277000

130 65 0 0 505 0 745
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

AMATEUR TRAIL

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

THAT BLUE ME AWAY Megan Mahoney
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7

212000
238000
240000
243000
244000
252000
275000

52 0 0 0 171 0 445
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR TRAIL

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR RANCH RIDING

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

HOT PLATINUM DREAM Deanna Bailey
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212000
240000
242000
244000
252000
277000

142 0 0 0 76 0 247
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

MARTINIS MAKAME LAZY Tod J Logan
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

242000
277000

265 0 0 0 137 0 0
AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

254

65
164
272
164
177
219
130

205
88
26

79
214
52

17
99
72

131
142

137
265

1445

668

465

402
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OLD TOWN ROAD

Elizabeth West

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

212000
238000
240000
242000
244000
252000
277000

LUKES LAST SHINE

44 0 0 0 120 0 237
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR TRAIL

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Samantha Gallagher

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

207700
212000
238000
240000
252000

2 0 0 0 21 0 345
AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
AMATEUR TRAIL
AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

THE BEST WINGMAN Charlynn Turner
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212000
240000
242000
244000
252000
277000

THE RED FOXX

59 0 0 0 165 0 100
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Adam Johnson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212000
240000
242000
277000

BMQ LEGENDARY

76 0 0 0 60 0 174
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Meggen M Morrow - Baynes

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

207700
212000
238000
240000
242000
244000
252000

39 0 0 0 74 0 168
AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR TRAIL

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

48
70
116
16
34
73
44

80
21
125
140

90

28
137

59

106
68
60
76

39
41

51
32
34
76

401

368

324

310

281
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MAE THEFORCE BWITH U Brandy L Baldwin - Bunting
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212000
240000
242000
244000
252000
277000

48 0 0 0 69 0 104
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

MY VINTAGE MERCEDES Delaney Bakker
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7

212000
217009
236000
238000
240000
242000
243000
244000
252000
277000

5 17 0 0 56 0 137
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL
AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

AMATEUR TRAIL

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR RANCH RIDING
AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

HP A DREAM MACHINE Patricia Shappee
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

242000
275000

187 0 0 0 15 0 0
AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

AL HAVE POTENTIAL Katie Allen
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

240000
244000
252000
277000

MISSIN SLEEP

11 0 0 0 101 0 79
AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Audrey L Barnes

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

212000
236000
238000
240000
242000
252000
277000

15 3 0 0 62 0 101
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

AMATEUR TRAIL

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

42
27
40
29
35
48

47

17

25

14
26
65

15
187

28
101
51
11

53

44
22
18
26
15

221

215

202

191

181
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TOO LAZYTOSPEAK Megan Hirschman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
81 0 0 0 39 0 15

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 4
217009 AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 4
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 31
243000 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 4
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 11
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 81
FUN TO BE BEST Stacy Chaput

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 133 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 133
WAYLON Jim Roth
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
114 0 0 0 0 0 0
207500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS 114
DONT NEED A MIRROR Brandy L Baldwin - Bunting

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 22 0 85

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 85
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 22
RAISE YUR GLASS Diana Brannon

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
54 0 0 0 51 0 0

204 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL WALK TROT 39

206 L1 AMATEUR EQUITATION WALK TROT 16

277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 15
AHH MAIZING Carli Kerns

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
101 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS 101
JDZS RADICAL Amy Moyer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 21 0 0 19 0 58

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 19
236000 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 21
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 16
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 39
243000 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 3
FINELY ASLEEP Morgan McCarthy Warda Jenning

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 65 0 20

238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 36
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 20
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 29

135

133

114

107

105

101

98

85
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MADE FOR MORE Katherine West

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 78 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

WRAPN TO MY OWN BEAT Kimberly Roestel

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
48 0 0 0 0 0 33
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
DONT MIND MEE Katherine West

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
81 0 0 0 0 0 0
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

ONE HOT GOOD BAR Adam Johnson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 75 0 0
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL

PROPOSITIONED Paula Buehrer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
71 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES

HEZ DILIGENT Meggen M Morrow - Baynes

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
70 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

SHES REALLY HOT Jody Monk

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
49 0 0 0 0 0 18
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

WAYLON Joni James Roth

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
66 0 0 0 0 0 0
207500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

ROCK LEGEND Cyndi Pyle

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
42 23 0 0 0 0 0
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS
236000 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

SHEZA CHIP OFF A PRO Tricia Meade

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
65 0 0 0 0 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES

78

48
33

81

75

71

70

18
49

66

42
23

65

84

81

81

75

71

70

67

66

65

65
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SOUTHERN AT HEART Stephen Erdman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
28 0 0 0 0 0 34
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
DOINFIFTEENINATHIRTY Marissa Desrosiers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
15 0 0 0 47 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

GOTA HAVE SLEEP Taylor Rene Davis

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
2 0 0 0 25 0 32
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

MIND YOUR BISCUITS Michele Lewis

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 55 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

PRIMA INVITATION Theresa Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
52 0 0 0 0 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES

JUST THE RITE STRYDE Kim O'Boyle

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 52
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

MISS BERNADETTE Theodore Lincoln

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
52 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES

INTRIGUEING Carli Kerns

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
49 0 0 0 2 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES

DONT MIND MEE Christine West

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
44 0 0 0 0 0 0
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

34
28

a7
15

27
22

55

32

11
23
18

52

49

44

62

62

59

55

52

52

52

51

44
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ELLA BE KRUZIN Kailene Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 20 0 23

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 13
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 20
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 10
DONT MIND MEE Elizabeth West

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
42 0 0 0 0 0 0
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS 42

KEEPER OF SECRETS Christopher J Perniciaro

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
38 0 0 0 3 0 0
203100 AMATEUR YEARLING STALLIONS 38

HP A DREAM MACHINE Katalin Kersten

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 38
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 38

SOPHISTICATED MAID Rachel Bowers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 38
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 38

WELL THERES THAT Megan Sliss

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 37 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 37

SIMPLY PRESIDENTIAL Morgan McCarthy Warda Jenning

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 37
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 37

OFFSHORE LOVE Alexis Meller

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
37 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES 37

JUST THE RITE STRYDE Thad O'Boyle

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 36 0 0 0 0 0
236000 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 36

THE CODE MACHINE Katalin Kersten

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
36 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES 36

43

42

41

38

38

37

37

37

36

36
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SOPHISTICATED MAID Lori M Bowers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
23 0 0 0 12 0 0
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

HEART STOPPERR Sheyenne Nelson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 34 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

YOUR SO HOT Corlinda Huffman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 32 0 0
204 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL WALK TROT

TRUE BLUE | WILL BE Kay Stanek

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
32 0 0 0 0 0 0
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

GIVE ME THE GOODS Linda Lu Kosal

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 14 0 18
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

WORTH EVERY PENNIE Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
31 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES

THE SOCIAL NETWORK Brandy Pavlik

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
30 0 0 0 0 0 0
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

LIGHTS COME ON Alexis Solakian

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
14 0 0 0 14 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

SOUTHERN INSTINCTS Sarah Cooke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 3 0 24
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

KATS KRYMSUN STAR Joanna Semmelroth

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 24 0 0
205 L1 AMATEUR HUS WALK TROT

206 L1 AMATEUR EQUITATION WALK TROT

23

34

36

11

18
14

31

30

14
14

19

13

35

34

32

32

32

31

30

28

27

24
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SHES A SOUTHERN BELL Karina Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 18 0 5
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

IRON MANS IMAGE Stephanie Wiener

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 4 8 0 9
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
251000 AMATEUR HUNTER HACK
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

FLATINUM BLOND Heather Boggetta

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
20 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

NOTHIN BUT DREAMS Kailene Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
20 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

ENCRYPTION Erin Matte

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
18 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS

NOTICE IM RIGHTEOUS Ashlynn Kenoyer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
7 0 0 0 10 0 0
203300 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
NODOUBTIMJUSTGOOD Grant Southwick

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
16 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

VS ON THE ROAN AGAIN Kelsey Rudy

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 9 0 6
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

238000 AMATEUR TRAIL
ALWAYS SOUTHERN Michelle Eno

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
9 0 0 0 6 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

18

20

20

18

10

16

23

21

20

20

18

17

16

15

15
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BANKIN ON BLUE SKIES Jody Monk

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
15 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS

BEST INTHE MOONLIGHT Megan Prast

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 15 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

NOTHIN TOO IT Tiffany Pattison

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 15 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

HOOS INVITED Jennifer Johnson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 15 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

RED DEEIFIED Karina Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 14
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
TJSIMPLY THE BEST Jill Finley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 13 0 0
205 L1 AMATEUR HUS WALK TROT

206 L1 AMATEUR EQUITATION WALK TROT

MADE MY BEST Brooklyn Rufrano

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
2 0 0 0 11 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

IM SUM KINDA TROUBLE Corinne A English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
13 0 0 0 0 0 0
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

CERTAINLY IM LUXURY Heather M Dunigan Coe

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 13 0 0
204 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL WALK TROT

BROOKELYNN Laurie English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
12 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

15

15

15

13

11

13

14

12

15

15

15

15

14

13

13

13

13

12
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MINUTE TO STARDOM Hannah Perez

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
12 0 0 0 0 0 0
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

GLOWIN PRINCIPLES Blythe Amenson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
12 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

TF COOL KARMA Haley Warner

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
11 0 0 0 0 0 0
207600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS

BROOKELYNN Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
11 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

WORTH IT BABY Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
11 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

POCO VAN TIVIO Ashley Mauer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 4 0 0
203400 AMATEUR AGED STALLIONS

INDIAN ARTTHROB Lisa Stiles

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 9 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

WORTH EVERY PENNIE Laurie English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
9 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES

SUDDENLY SHES GOOD Jarrod Bush

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
9 0 0 0 0 0 0
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

BARCELONA Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
9 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

GOOD AND SHAMELESS Christina Richards

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 8
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

12

12

11

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

10
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DONT SKIP MARTINI Laurie A Sherman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
8 0 0 0 0 0 0
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

I DUN GOT ME A MOUSE Donna Wyman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
7 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS

KEEPER OF SECRETS Laura R Perniciaro

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
203100 AMATEUR YEARLING STALLIONS

PITERPATERLETSGETATR Jessica Miller

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES

CLASS E Haley Warner

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS

KM ALWAYS INVITE ME Karmen Posthumus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

VITAL ME GOOD Anthony Boggetta

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

MY XTREME SECRET Robert Sherman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES

MAKIN ME WILLY MAZIN Debbie Wadds

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
203100 AMATEUR YEARLING STALLIONS

TJ SHES THE ONE Jill Finley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES

ONE KOOL FOOL Brenda Schrader

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 3 0 0 0 0 0
236000 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING
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BQH PINE CHEX Heather M Dunigan Coe

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 3 0 0
204 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL WALK TROT

LIVING THE BIG LIFE Diane Ficorelli

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 2 0 0
205 L1 AMATEUR HUS WALK TROT

U CAN CALL ME AL Kailene Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 1 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
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